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QUICK INFO
o Firstand last day of classes Sat, Aug 24 - Tue, Dec 10, 2019
¢ Final exams week Wed-Tue, Dec 11-17
e Undergraduate academic advisement www.csun.edu/ugs/academic-advisement
e  Tuition, other fees, and payment deadlines www.csun.edu/sites/default/files/FeePaymentFlyer.pdf
¢ Financial Aid dates www.csun.edu/financialaid /urgent-dates
SCHEDULE OF CLASSES
e (Class Search www.csun.edu/class-search
e Open Classes Report (www.csun.edu/openclasses) Tue-Sat, Apr 2-Sept 14, 2019
e Registration Planner www.csun.edu/admissions-records/registration-planner
REGISTRATION
e Earliest email notice sent to new and continuing students Tue, Mar 26, 2019
e New Student Registration www.csun.edu/admissions-records/new-student-registration
e Registration Guide: tutorials and tips www.csun.edu/admissions-records/registration-guide
SEMESTER & REGISTRATION DATES
e Early Registration and Wait List begin Mon, Apr 8, 2019
You can wait list for a maximum of 13 units.
Students in good standing can enroll in a maximum of 17 units (19 units for graduating seniors).
View your enrollment appointment in myNorthridge Portal under My Checklist.
e Registration-by-Appointment begins with your appointment and ends..........ccouecvsmereennens Sun,, Jul 7
e No appointment required (Nonrestrictive Registration) starting Mon, Jul 8
e Repeating courses is permitted beginning Mon, Jul 29
e Lastday to enroll in a CSU Fully Online course at another CSU campus ......ceeennnee Fri, Aug 30
e Lastday of online, self-service registration Fri, Sept 13, 11:59 pm
Late Registration & Schedule Adjustment - www.csun.edu/admissions-records/late-add-drop-classes
e Saturday-only and Friday-Saturday classes begin Sat, Aug 24 (Sun-only classes begin Aug 25)
e Weekday classes and Late Registration begin Mon, Aug 26
e No permission needed to enroll in open classes. Wait list continues. .......ccccocoumuruennn. Mon-Mon, Aug 26-Sept 2 (campus holiday)
e Waitlist ends at 11:59 pm. Mon, Sept 2
e Weeks 2 & 3: Permission required to add classes Tue-Fri, Sept 3-13
e Lastday to add with permission, drop or change grading basis online ............cccccc... Fri, Sept 13, 11:59 pm
e  Week 4 Change of Schedule Petition due before 4:00 pm on Sept 20 ......cooeeeereermereeermsneseeeres Mon-Fri, Sept 16-20
e Grade of “W” recorded for withdrawals starting Tue, Sept 24
e Veterans Day - campus closed; no instruction Mon, Nov 11
e Thanksgiving Recess - campus closed; no instruction Thu-Sun, Nov 28-Dec 1
e Last Saturday & Sunday class meetings Sat, Dec 7 (Sun, Dec 8)
e Lastday of formal instruction Tue, Dec 10
Grades
e Grades available in myNorthridge Portal starting Wed, Dec 11 (updated nightly thereafter)
e Instructor grades due (Dec 23); last day of semester (Dec 24) Mon & Tue, Dec 23 & 24
e Official transcripts available After GPA & academic standing processing
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